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B&C SPIDER /MEN - WM 646

B&C SPIDER /M.  WM 646
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH
 C SLEEVE LENGTH
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L
56,5
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67

XL
59,5
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2XL
62,5
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3XL
65,5
78
70

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE
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B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck
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BLY MORE PRINTABLE

OUTER 100% COTTON

• Full zip  sweatshirt
•   Perfect Sweat Technology: 

high quality fabric for perfect  
printability, comfort and durability

•  Full length metal zip
•  High collar
•  Collar, cuffs and bottom hem  

in 2x2 rib with elastane
•  Seams finished with flatlock topstitch
•  2 lateral pockets
•  Lateral panels

 80% ring-spun combed cotton - 20% polyester

 PST / Perfect Sweat Technology 
 Low Shrinkage / Brushed fleece inside

 280 g/m2

 S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL

 5 pcs/pack & 20 pcs/carton


